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The Menu of Indigo Bar from Patchogue contains about 110 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $14.5.
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Indigo Bar Yenu

Alcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses

RIBS

Antipasti

BURRATA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.0

Seafood

CALAMARI $13.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

PAN FRIES $6.0

GRILLED SALMON $25.0
Chickien Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
Yids-Meniis
PASTA BAMBINI

Dinner

ROASTED MUSHROOM
CARBONARA

Burger & Co.

FIRE CRACKER BURGER

1l 1a Carta: langostines

RISSOTTO

Bread

JOIN THE CLUB
Yids Meals
CLASSIC PB&J

Sides 7ind Etras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Sides

HERB RICE

Popular Ttems

LOBSTER FRIES

Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA

$43.0

$8.0

$21.0

$14.0

$9.0

$14.0

$8.0

$12.0

$5.0

$15.0

$23.0



Indigo Bar Yenu

Dinner Entrées

BACON WRAPPED PORK CHOP

On Bread

APPLE AND BRIE GRILLED
CHEESE

Headliners

HALF BBQ CHICKEN
American Dishes
MAC CHEESE

Soups/Salads

CHOPPED KALE SALAD

Entrees - Tish

STUFFED LOBSTER TAIL

Trench

FRENCH ONION SOUP

The Steakis

PORTERHOUSE FOR 2

Sandwiches | Burgers

TOASTED PB&J

Bar Eats Yenu

HONEY SRIRACHA BACON AND
BEER PAIRING

$33.0

$13.0

$25.0

$6.0

$13.0

$36.0

$59.0

$8.0

$9.0

Teaves 1ind Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

$10.0

Burger, Sandwich, Wraps

&ddmp; Entrees

SLIDERS

Uncategorized
STUFFED CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE

()
fippetizers
CLAMS CASINO
CRABCAKES

Tunch Menu

HEIRLOOM BLT
PINEAPPLE CUBAN

Drinks
DRINKS
BEER

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
FRENCH

Burgers
EGG EVERYTHING
™, (THE NEW YORKER)
& VEGGIE BURGER
" INDIGO BURGER
MUSHROOM HAVARTI

$10.0

$13.0

$13.0
$14.0

$12.0
$15.0

$14.0

$14.0
$13.0
$15.0



Indigo Bar Yenu

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
BBQ RIB SANDWICH
STEAK SANDWICH

Starters

BLACKENED SHRIMP

PAN SEARED FILET MIGNON
HANGER STEAK

SURF TURF

GAMBERETTO

Salads

GRILLED RADICCHIO, ENDIVE
SALAD

SOUTHWEST QUINOA SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

SALAD

SIDE SALAD

Dessert

HOT S'MORES BROWNIE

16 LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE
TARTUFO

CLASSIC CHEESECAKE
CHEESECAKE

BLUEBERRY PIE

BREAD PUDDING

fippetizer

PATCHOGUE BACK ALLEY RIBS

$9.0
$14.0
$15.0

$16.0
$46.0
$29.0
$49.0
$24.0

$14.0

$12.0
$6.0
$6.0

$12.0
$10.0
$9.0
$8.0

$13.0

HOUSEMADE BISCUITS $6.0
MUSSELS SERVED WITH FRESH $13.0
BREAD ’
FRIED AVOCADO SLICES $9.0
STUFFED ARTICHOKE BITES $9.0
JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS SERVED $12.0
WITH BLEU CHEESE ’
MAC CHEESE ADD CHICKEN, $9.0
LOBSTER, SHRIMP ’
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER DIP $14.0
Side Dishes

SHOESTRING FRENCH $6.0

FRIES
ONION RINGS $6.0
MASHED POTATOES $6.0
ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

WITH BACON $8.0
SMASHED BAKED POTATO $6.0
ROASTED VEGETABLES $8.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS $8.0
CREAMED SPINACH $8.0
BAKED SWEET POTATO $7.0
TRUFFLE SHOESTRING FRIES $10.0
Ingredients Used

POTATOES

MUSHROOMS

SALMON
BEEF
HALIBUT
TOMATOES
ONION

FRENCH ONION
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BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER
SPINACH

These Types Of Dishes tire
Being Served

TUNA STEAK
SALAD

CHICKEN
FISH

BURGER

MEAT

APPETIZER
SOuUP
MUSSELS
LOBSTER
PANINI
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Indigo Bar

32 W Main StNY 117723029, Opening Hours:

Patchogue, United States Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-
22:00
Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
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