



https://menulist.menu
32 W Main StNY 117723029, Patchogue, United States
+16317307555 - http://indigopatchogue.com/









دير	
1	K
	37

\$23.0

Alcoholic Drinks		Steaks	
PROSECCO		RIBEYE STEAK	\$43.0
Sandwiches & Hot Po	aninis	Kids-Menüs	
HAMBURGER		PASTA BAMBINI	\$8.0
Main Courses		Dinner	
RIBS		ROASTED MUSHROOM CARBONARA	\$21.0
Antipasti		Burger & Co.	
BURRATA		FIRE CRACKER BURGER	\$14.0
Snacks		A La Carta: Langostinos	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	RISSOTTO	\$9.0
Seafood		Bread	
CALAMARI	\$13.0	JOIN THE CLUB	\$14.0
Starters & Salads		Kids Meals	
FRENCH FRIES		CLASSIC PB&J	\$8.0
Side Orders		Sides And Extras	
PAN FRIES	\$6.0	COCONUT SHRIMP	\$12.0
Fish		Sides	
GRILLED SALMON	\$25.0	HERB RICE	\$5.0
Chicken Dishes		Oobert on Home	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0	Popular Items LOBSTER FRIES	\$15.0
Beef Dishes			
FILET MIGNON		Family Style	622.0

CHICKEN PICATTA

4	×T.	4
7,846		
6		Q.
		W. 184

\$15.0

Dinner Entrées		Seaves :	And Bowls	
BACON WRAPPED PORK CHOP	\$33.0	CLASSIC (\$10.0
On Bread		Burger, Sandwich, Wraps		D 4
APPLE AND BRIE GRILLED CHEESE	\$13.0	•	Entrees	
		SLIDERS		\$10.0
Headliners		Uncate	gorized	
HALF BBQ CHICKEN	\$25.0	STUFFED	CHOCOLATE CHIP	\$13.0
American Dishes		COOKIE		4_0.0
MAC CHEESE	\$6.0	<i>Appetiz</i>	ers .	
Soups/Salads		CLAMS CA	ASINO	\$13.0
CHOPPED KALE SALAD	\$13.0	CRABCAK	ŒS	\$14.0
. — .		Lunch 9	<i>Menu</i>	
Entrees - Fish		HEIRLOOM	M BLT	\$12.0
STUFFED LOBSTER TAIL	\$36.0	PINEAPPL	E CUBAN	\$15.0
French		Drinks		
FRENCH ONION SOUP		DRINKS		
The Steaks		BEER		
PORTERHOUSE FOR 2	\$59.0	Restaurant Category		
		DESSERT		
Sandwiches Burgers		FRENCH		
TOASTED PB&J	\$8.0			
Bar Eats Menu		Burger		
HONEY SRIRACHA BACON AND		1	EGG EVERYTHING (THE NEW YORKER)	\$14.0
BEER PAIRING	\$9.0		VEGGIE BURGER	\$14.0
			INDIGO BURGER	\$13.0

MUSHROOM HAVARTI

To the second	
	一
	Can !

Sandwiches		HOUSEMADE BISCUITS	\$6.0
GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.0	MUSSELS SERVED WITH FRESH BREAD	\$13.0
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0	FRIED AVOCADO SLICES	\$9.0
BBQ RIB SANDWICH	\$15.0	STUFFED ARTICHOKE BITES	\$9.0
STEAK SANDWICH			Ψ9.0
		JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS SERVED WITH BLEU CHEESE	\$12.0
Starters		MAC CHEESE ADD CHICKEN,	\$9.0
BLACKENED SHRIMP	\$16.0	LOBSTER, SHRIMP	ΨΟΙΟ
PAN SEARED FILET MIGNON	\$46.0	OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER DIP	\$14.0
HANGER STEAK	\$29.0	Side Dishes	
SURF TURF	\$49.0	_	
GAMBERETTO	\$24.0	SHOESTRING FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
Calada		ONION RINGS	\$6.0
Salads		MASHED POTATOES	\$6.0
GRILLED RADICCHIO, ENDIVE SALAD	\$14.0	ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS WITH BACON	\$8.0
SOUTHWEST QUINOA SALAD	\$12.0	SMASHED BAKED POTATO	\$6.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	ROASTED VEGETABLES	\$8.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$8.0
SALAD		CREAMED SPINACH	\$8.0
SIDE SALAD		BAKED SWEET POTATO	\$7.0
Dessert		TRUFFLE SHOESTRING FRIES	\$10.0

Dessert

HOT S'MORES BROWNIE	\$12.0
16 LAYER CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$10.0
TARTUFO	\$9.0
CLASSIC CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
CHEESECAKE	
BLUEBERRY PIE	

Appetizer

BREAD PUDDING

PATCHOGUE BACK ALLEY RIBS

Ingredients Used



POTATOES MUSHROOMS SALMON

BEEF HALIBUT TOMATOES ONION

\$13.0

FRENCH ONION



BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER

SPINACH

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BREAD

TUNA STEAK

SALAD



CHICKEN FISH BURGER

MEAT

APPETIZER

SOUP

MUSSELS

LOBSTER

PANINI



Indigo Bar

32 W Main StNY 117723029, Patchogue, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00

Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00



Made with menulist.menu